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JSE Interest Rate Exchange

Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Contract Strike C/P Product

Report for 22/09/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 12-Dec-2008
€/ R On 12-Dec-2008
ZAAD On 12-Jun-2009
$ /R On 16-Mar-2009
€ /R On 16-Mar-2009

R186 On 06-Nov-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future

Bond Future

60

18

84

59,007
12,842
100
403

5

50

72,407

482,241.78
151,561.91
694.45
3,357.76
60.61

61,003.75

698,920.25
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